Convenient LED tray cables provide fixture support
during wiring
Surface-mounting clips
(included)
Suspension V-hook
brackets (included)
Liquid-tight cord bushing
(included)

ou
si
ng
 L
en
gt
h
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
L I G H T I N G
4-FT Housing Length
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2VT4A38-840 90012 5168 LM 38 W 136 4000K 82 120-277 0-10v 5.0 P 176
E2VT4A38-850 90013 5206 LM 38 W 137 5000K 82 120-277 0-10v 5.0 P 176
E2VT4A50-840 90035 6850 LM 50 W 137 5000K 80 120-277 0-10v 5.0 P 176
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2VT2A20-840 90010 2620 LM 20 W 131 4000K 82 120-277 0-10v 5.0 P TBA
E2VT2A20-850 90011 2640 LM 20 W 132 5000K 82 120-277 0-10v 5.0 P TBA
Options and Accessories
Catalog Logic Order #
E1CAD-FMC 99024
Description